

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Attachment "A" Price Schedule
Bid #P17/18-01; Food Service Supplies

Bidder's Company Name:

TRADE SUPPLIES, INC

Item Numbers		UOM	EST. ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT COST		EXTENDED PRICE	UOM IF DIFFERENT
	SUPPLIES						
18244	bag 1 gallon freezer reclosable 2.7 mil	1000 ct	38	\$ 37.50	\$ 9.38	\$1,425.00	1000
18253	bag bun pan plastic 27x37	200 ct	86	\$ 14.95	\$ 14.95	\$1,285.70	
15065	bag foil hamburger	1000 ct	69	\$ 26.80	\$ 26.80	\$1,849.20	1000
15048	bag foil hot dog	1000 ct	15	\$ 26.80	\$ 26.80	\$402.00	1000
18249	bag freezer ziplock 1gal	250 ct	35	\$ 13.95	\$ 13.95	\$488.25	
DP0710	bag 7x10 deli flip top plastic	10/200 ct	189	\$ 13.50	\$ 13.50	\$2,551.50	
12112	bag sndwch white wxd paper #19	2000 ct	40	\$ 17.99	\$ 17.99	\$719.60	
12133	bag sndwch white wxd paper #25	2000 ct	15	\$ 19.60	\$ 19.60	\$294.00	
47208	bowl compostable	1000/12 oz	90	\$ 32.50	\$ 32.50	\$2,925.00	
65559	bun pan rack cover plastic 52x80	50 ct	30	\$ 13.10	\$ 13.10	\$393.00	
59802	container black with clear lid	150/28 oz	19	\$ 32.50	\$ 32.50	\$617.50	N/A
76032	container clear hinged compostable	500/6"	25	\$ 45.50	\$ 45.50	\$1,137.50	
76031	container clear hinged compostable	200/8"	225	\$ 50.50	\$ 50.50	\$11,362.50	
46026	container clear hinged plastic	500/6"	70	\$ 30.50	\$ 30.50	\$2,135.00	
45347	container white hinged tfpp	200/8"	35	\$ 43.50	\$ 43.50	\$1,522.50	
45349	container white hinged tfpp	400/6"	25	\$ 48.50	\$ 48.50	\$1,212.50	
76235	container deli round compostable 12oz	500 ct	12	\$ 57.95	\$ 57.95	\$695.40	
45269	* lid for compostable deli cont 12 oz	500 ct	12	\$ 33.25	\$ 33.25	\$399.00	
49221	container hot soup round	500/12 oz	225	\$ 38.95	\$ 38.95	\$8,763.75	
49302	container hot soup round	500/16 oz	55	\$ 54.95	\$ 54.95	\$3,022.25	
49222	*lid for container hot soup	500/12 oz	107	\$ 27.50	\$ 27.50	\$2,942.50	
61251	container souffle translucent 4 oz	2500/4 oz	10	\$ 34.95	\$ 33.55	\$349.50	2500
61255	*lid souffle translucent 4 oz	2500/4 oz	10	\$ 26.95	\$ 25.87	\$269.50	2500
53089	cup cold translucent plastic	1000/12 oz	74	\$ 27.50	\$ 27.50	\$2,035.00	
53088	*lid translucent	1000/12 oz	43	\$ 26.50	\$ 26.50	\$1,139.50	
53098	cup cold translucent plastic	1000/16 oz	128	\$ 39.30	\$ 39.30	\$5,030.40	
47253	-*lid translucent	500/16 oz	219	\$ 9.60	\$ 9.60	\$2,102.40	
49027	cup hot paper white	1000/8 oz	39	\$ 26.50	\$ 26.50	\$1,033.50	
49030	*lid hot plastic sip	1000/8 oz	22	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$484.00	
49028	cup hot paper white	1000/12 oz	7	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00	\$259.00	
49219	*lid hot plastic sip	1000/12 oz	10	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$220.00	
49029	cup hot paper white	1000/16 oz	10	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00	\$430.00	
31092	cup squat tumbler	1000/9 oz	50	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	\$2,300.00	
61203	*lid for squat tumbler	1000/9 oz	50	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$1,050.00	
37621	foil 12"x1000' heavy duty 1 roll	1000 foot	11	\$ 17.15	\$ 17.15	\$188.65	
65513	glove flock lined large yellow rubber	12/12 ct	190	\$ 58.95	\$ 0.41	\$11,200.50	12 pk/12
65594	gloves vinyl extra large	10/100 ct	17	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$314.50	

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Attachment "A" Price Schedule
Bid #P17/18-01; Food Service Supplies

Bidder's Company Name: TRADE SUPPLIES, INC

Item Numbers		UOM	EST. ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT COST		EXTENDED PRICE	UOM IF DIFFERENT
65593	gloves vinyl large	10/100 ct	62	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$1,147.00	
65592	gloves vinyl medium	10/100 ct	57	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$1,054.50	
65603	gloves vinyl small	10/100 ct	2	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$37.00	
73507	liner pan full grease proof	1 M	190	\$ 30.50	\$ 30.50	\$5,795.00	
69038	napkins natural v fold	6000 ct	252	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$4,662.00	
37614	pan foil full steam table full 3.5"	50 ct	29	\$ 31.25	\$ 31.25	\$906.25	
ALXP-1826	pan sheet full 18"x26"x1" 18 guage	1 ea	28	\$ 7.95	\$ 7.95	\$222.60	
22384	plate paper 6" compostable	1000 ct	22	\$ 33.00	\$ 33.00	\$726.00	
22385	plate paper 9" compostable	1000.00	892	\$ 27.96	\$ 27.96	\$24,940.32	
PH-8B	potholder 8" square	12 ct	62	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00	\$806.00	
66828	scrubber stainless steel	12 ct	45	\$ 3.99	\$ 3.99	\$179.55	
66812	sponge power scrub	20 ct	22	\$ 13.50	\$ 13.50	\$297.00	
76006	straws 7.75" jumbo translucent	2000 ct	44	\$ 6.25	\$ 6.25	\$275.00	
17194	trash can liner 45 gallon	150 cs	41	\$ 20.95	\$ 20.95	\$858.95	
21247	tray 5 compartment compostable	240 ct	525	\$ 17.95	\$ 17.95	\$9,423.75	
39249	tray food large 3#	500 ct	206	\$ 14.25	\$ 14.25	\$2,935.50	
39273	tray food medium 2#	1000 ct	233	\$ 18.50	\$ 18.50	\$4,310.50	
39272	tray food small 1#	1000 ct	264	\$ 16.95	\$ 16.95	\$4,474.80	
39269	tray nested food kraft	500 ct	1078	\$ 17.99	\$ 17.99	\$19,393.22	
73106	wrap waxed paper white	5000 ct	30	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00	\$1,320.00	
Total						\$158,315.04	

*product will be evaluated and awarded with its corresponding container

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Attachment "A" Price Schedule
Bid #P17/18-01; Food Service Supplies

Bidder's Company Name: SYSCO VENTURA INC.

Item Numbe rs		UOM	EST. ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT COST	EXTENDED PRICE	UOM IF DIFFERENT	"OR EQUAL SUBSTITUTION"/NOTES
	SUPPLIES						
	alcohol wipes	200 ct	10	\$ 6.34	\$63.39		COOPER: WIPE ANTIBACTERIAL PROBE mpc: 9150-0-8
	container clear hinged plastic	200/8"	225	\$ 25.25	\$5,681.25		SYS CLS: CONTAINER PLAS CLR HNG 8IN mpc: YCI82S200000
	container souffle paper	5000/4 oz	26	\$ 46.38	\$1,205.75		SYS CLS: CUP SOUFFLE PAPR 4 OZ BX PLT mpc: 400HSY-2050
	container souffle translucent 2 oz	2400/2 oz	10	\$ 19.27	\$192.71		SYS REL: CUP PLAS PRTN TRANS 2OZ mpc: YS200SYS
	*lid souffle translucent 2 oz	2400/2 oz	10	\$ 18.38	\$183.75		SYS IMP: LID PLAS CLR F/1.5-2.5OZ PRTN mpc: YLS2FRSYS
	cup cold translucent water	2500/9 oz	210	\$ 57.14	\$11,999.66		SYS REL: CUP PLAS TRANS 9 OZ SOFT mpc: YE9SYS
	film wrap 12"X2000' roll	12"X2000	46	\$ 8.53	\$392.20	1 / 12"	MITUSA: FILM PVC RL ECON BULK 2000FT mpc: 2012
	film wrap 18"X2000' roll	18"X2000	131	\$ 11.98	\$1,569.27	1 / 18"	MITUSA: FILM PVC RL ECON BULK 2000FT mpc: 2018
	pizza box 16"	50/16" ct	25	\$ 14.46	\$361.46		SYS CLS: BOX PIZZA 16 K/K B-FLT 1-5/8 mpc: SPB16KP
	squeeze bottle clear wide mouth	12/12 oz	83	\$ 9.27	\$769.48	12 / 12OZ	SYS CLS: BOX PIZZA 16 K/K B-FLT 1-5/8 mpc: SPB16KP
	tray 14.5 oz micro-boat	4/250 ct	95	\$ 22.81	\$2,167.19	4 / 250CT	SYSTRNZ: TRAY FOOD PAPR 1LB mpc: D1TTDZ
				Total	\$24,586.10		

*product will be evaluated and awarded with its corresponding container

Bidder's Company Name: Jordano's

Item Numbers		UOM	EST. ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT COST	EXTENDED PRICE	UOM IF DIFFEREN T
	SUPPLIES					
25544	trashcan liners compostable 33gal	100 ct	16	\$ 15.52	\$248.32	100 ct
				Total	\$248.32	

*product will be evaluated and awarded with its corresponding container

Santa Barbara Unified School District
Attachment "A" Price Schedule
Bid #P17/18-01; Food Service Supplies

Bidder's Company Name: Eco Green Supply

Item Numbers		UOM	EST. ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT COST	EXTENDED PRICE	UOM IF DIFFERENT
	SUPPLIES					
	bag food storage 18x24	4/250 ct	110	\$15.98	\$1,757.49	
	bag Sandwich Brown Paper #6	500 ct	55	\$7.87	\$432.88	
	bag sandwich brown paper #8	500/cs	50	\$8.77	\$438.37	
	bag sandwich plastic flip top	2000 ct	50	\$7.93	\$396.48	
	container deli round	500/8 oz	9	\$19.12	\$172.04	
	container deli round	500/12 oz	20	\$21.36	\$427.16	
	*lid for container deli round	500/12 oz	15	\$13.40	\$201.07	
	container pail white quart w/o handle	9/50 ct	42	\$47.08	\$1,977.44	
	foil 18"x1000' heavy duty 1 roll	1000 foot	108	\$31.42	\$3,393.73	
	foil sheet 11"x12"	6/500 ct	92	\$40.99	\$3,771.37	
	fork medium plastic	1000/cs	315	\$4.96	\$1,561.14	
	knife medium plastic	1000/cs	17	\$4.96	\$84.25	
	napkins natural	6000 ct	50	\$27.67	\$1,383.55	
	pan foil Lid for half steam table	100 ct	7	\$12.21	\$85.49	
	pan foil steam table half	100 ct	37	\$19.85	\$734.36	
	spoon medium plastic	1000/cs	210	\$4.96	\$1,041.60	
	spoon soup medium plastic	1000/cs	70	\$4.96	\$346.92	
	towelettes moist	10/100	60	\$8.54	\$512.59	
Total					\$18,205.36	

*product will be evaluated and awarded with its corresponding container